Amphenol Fiber Systems International, Inc.
1300 Central Expressway N. Suite 100 Allen, TX 75013 I (214) 547-2400 I sales@fibersystems.com I www.fibersystems.com
Amphenol Fiber Systems International (AFSI), a division of Amphenol Mltary & Aerospace Operations (AMAO), is the largest manufacturer of harsh
environment fiber optic cable assemblies & connectors in the world. Visit AMAO at amphenolmao.com
Amphenol Fiber Systems International, Inc.
859 State Highway 121, Suite #2000 Allen, TX 75013 I (214) 547-2400 I sales@fibersystems.com I www.fibersystems.com
Amphenol Fiber Systems International (AFSI), a division of Amphenol Military & Aerospace Operations (AMAO), is the largest manufacturer of harsh
environment fiber optic cable assemblies & connectors in the world. Visit AMAO at amphenolmao.com

Reduced flange jam nut receptacle with a safety castle nut
Reduced flange jam nut receptacle with a standard castle nut
Ordering Information Part Number Configuration
Standard Metal Dust Caps
RoHS compliant
1.Cap Style
EN
ER
F
N
TV
For Square Flange Receptacle
For Jam Nut Receptacle
For Plugs
Nylon Cord
2.Wire Type
For MIL_DTL_38999 Serie III (TV-CTV), RNJLP, SC39, Powersafe
3.Series
4.Materials and Plating
W
F
ZN
B
Olive Drab Cadmium
Aluminum
Marine Bronze
Nickel
Black Zinc Nickel
 -
13
5.Cap Size
F0V57 For Reduced flange jam nut receptacle (TV Series, RJFTV, USBFTV)
6.Deviation (TV Series only)
Shell Material Shell Finish
Series
MPOFTV
Shell Type
6M
Cable Type
A
Shell Protection
N
Shell Coding
N
Deviation
-
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
-
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
Cap Type Cap Style Wing Type Series Material and Platings Cap Size Deviation
B EC N TV W 13 F057
1.Cap Style
00 For Square Flange Receptacle
07 For Jam Nut Receptacle
For plugs08
N Nylon Cord
2.Wire Type
TV For MIL-DTL-38999 Serie III (TV-CTV), RNJLP, SC39
3.Series
13
5.Cap Size
Rubber Dust Caps
Cap Type
RC
Cap Style
00
Wire Type
N
Series
TV
Cap Size
13
1. 2. 3. 4.